
Islampur - Patna Express/18695 - Exp - SER 
IPR/Islampur to PNBE/Patna Junction 
2h 55m - 64 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 IPR Islampur 17:30 1 0 64 ECR
2 EKR Ekangarsarai 17:39 17:41 2m 1 1 10 46 63 ECR
3 HIL Hilsa 17:56 17:58 2m 0 1 21 23 58 ECR
4 DNWH Daniyawan Bazar Halt 18:33 18:35 2m 1 35 16 ECR
5 FUT Fatuha Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 6 1 42 30 53 ECR
6 PNC Patna Saheb 19:31 19:33 2m 2 1 54 26 58 ECR
7 RJPB Rajendra Nagar

Terminal (Patna)
19:50 19:52 2m 3 1 62 5 55 ECR

8 PNBE Patna Junction 20:25 9,1
0

1 64 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (14:22)

May 05 2024 (14:22)

1

1


